
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

K-822. Exam Schedule

Thu, 28 Mar 18:45 — 22:00 EXAM Economic Security  M17-721  Leonov P.Y.
Wed, 03 Apr 12:45 — 15:15 ATT Standardization of Information Technologies  B15-501, B15-701

 Stepanova E.B.
Thu, 04 Apr 16:15 — 18:40 TEST Economics of Information Systems  B15-701  Nizametdinov S.U.,

Rumyantsev V.P.
Thu, 25 Apr 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Big data storage and processing technologies  M17-703  Prohorov I.V.
Mon, 20 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Information Systems in Economics  S18-701  Terehova Y.V.
Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Software design technologies  M18-703  Sergievskiy M.V.
Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Information Systems in Economics  S18-761  Terehova Y.V.
Tue, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Methods of Data Analysis  M18-703  Nizametdinov S.U.
Wed, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  S18-512  Sergievskiy M.V.,

Trusov A.V.
Wed, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  S15-502, S15-503

 Davydenko V.
Wed, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Life cycle management of analytical infortmation systems  M18-703, M18-713

 Stepanova E.B.
Wed, 22 May 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Software Engineering  B16-V01  Terehova Y.V.
Wed, 22 May 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Computer Graphics  B16-V01  Makarov V.V.
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Economic Security  S15-501, S15-502  Leonov P.Y.
Thu, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  S15-704, S15-705

 Davydenko V.
Thu, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Information Systems in Economics  S17-702  Prohorov I.V.
Fri, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Formal Models and Methods for Solving Analytical Problems (in English)  S14-504,

S14-505  Stepanova E.B.
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  S18-502, S18-512

 Sergievskiy M.V., Trusov A.V.
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Systems in Economics  S17-702  Prohorov I.V.
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Formal Models and Methods for Solving Analytical Problems (in English)

 S14-504, S14-505  Stepanova E.B.
Fri, 21 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Software Engineering  B16-V01  Terehova Y.V.
Tue, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Systems in Economics  S18-701  Terehova Y.V.


